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SALUD PÚBLICABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***2038**
***8949**
***1437**
***3863**
***4665**
***7228**
***6477**
***0794**
***7721**
***9327**
***5630**
***7802**
***9187**
***4637**
***1365**
***2376**
***5593**
***9527**
***0060**
***8488**
***6420**
****4571*
***8579**
***7968**
***4120**
***8054**
***6326**
***9088**
***9449**
***0960**
***6825**
***3738**
***7402**
***1607**
***5844**
***1886**
***7276**
***3402**
***0382**
***4797**
***5775**
***4933**
***1686**
***8498**
***3477**
48450550S
***4080**
***0235**
***6213**
***8762**
***8946**
***3377**
***9866**
***2999**

Nif
ALARCON LINARES, MARIA ESTER
ANDREU IVORRA, BLANCA
ARANA ARAGON, BARBARA MARIA
BARRANCO BOADA, MARIA ISABEL
BARRIUSO LAPRESA, LAURA MARIA
BLASCO AMARO, JUAN ANTONIO
CALLE BARRETO, JAIME DANILO
CALLE URRA, JOSE EDUARDO
CAMPOS MORA, JULIA
CAÑADILLA FERREIRA, MARTA
CARBALLIDO FERNANDEZ, MARIO
CARPE CARPE, BIENVENIDA
CASTAN RUIZ, YOLANDA
CEVALLOS GARCIA, CARLOS
CORBALAN FERNANDEZ, ANA MARIA
DE JUAN PEREZ, ALBA ISABEL
DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, SANTIAGO LEOVIGILDO
ELATTABI ELKADDOURI, MAIKA
FERRER TRAID, ANA
GALICIA GARCIA, Mª DOLORES
GALLARDO MARTINEZ, DANIEL
GALLARDO QUESADA, CARMEN ROSA
GARCIA CRESPO, JULIO ANTONIO
GARCIA PINA, ROCIO
GARCIA RAMIREZ, YAIZA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
GARCIA ROMAN, VICENTE
GARCIA SHIMIZU, PATRICIA DEL ROSARIO
GONZALEZ DIEGO, PAULINO
GONZALEZ INIESTA, AMPARO
GONZALEZ SOTO, LUISA MARIA
GRANADOS ORTEGA, JOAQUIN
GUTIERREZ MARTIN, MARIA LUISA
HENARES MONTIEL, JESUS
HERNANDEZ PEREÑA, MARCOS
JIMENEZ BUÑUALES, MARIA TERESA
JIMENEZ MANZANO, ANA
KIWITT CARDENAS, JONATHAN
LLAMAS DEL CASTILLO, MERCEDES
LLOPIS ESTEBAN, LEANDRO
LOPEZ LEON, VICTOR MANUEL
LOPEZ TOVAR, ISABEL ALEJANDRA
MALDONADO CARCELES, ANA BELEN
MANZANARES MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARTINEZ GARRE, MARIA NIEVES

MARTINEZ PORTILLO, ALEJANDRO
MARTIN-MAESTRO GUTIERREZ, EVA MARIA
MIRA ESCOLANO, Mª PILAR
MONTEAGUDO PIQUERAS, OLGA
MORALES BARTOLOME, EVA
MORENO LOPEZ, ANA BELEN
ORDOÑEZ LEON, GUILLERMO YOVANY
PALAO MORENO, PEDRO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      79,063
       7,500
      45,153
      93,300
      86,745
      34,650
      37,621
     171,428
      11,750
      96,273
      56,741
     141,753
      53,850
      44,150
      49,801
      79,354
      10,500
      63,783
      37,500
      66,233
      55,767
       0,000
      31,500
     138,095
      36,114
      82,716
      90,334
     107,326
      57,803
      37,000
      38,231
      91,367
     153,559
      19,422
       2,000
      53,688
      69,472
      58,260
      84,100
      66,783
      61,583
      91,200
     116,972
      37,368
      47,600
      52,523
       8,000
      79,600
     124,006
     157,936
      77,058
      85,157
      58,373
      10,983

P.Totales
       7,500
       7,500
       3,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
      15,000
       0,000
       7,000
      22,500
       0,000
       7,000
       0,000
       0,000
       4,000
      15,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
      17,500
      15,000
       7,500
       0,000
       7,500
       2,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

      47,700
       0,000
       6,250
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      39,449
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      21,931
      68,942
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      21,166
       0,000
     125,864
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      21,960
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      47,600
      39,951
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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SALUD PÚBLICABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***1987**
***2624**
***5975**
***1576**
***0984**
***8468**
***8728**
***8299**
***1494**
***5515**
48503116A
***7239**
***3125**
***0242**
***3854**
***8725**
***0675**
***2960**
***4150**
***9229**
***9262**
***1211**
***4535**
***5664**
***4306**
***9376**

Nif
PASCUAL AGUIRRE, NURIA
PEREZ MARTIN, JAIME JESUS
PEREZ MARTINEZ, BENIGNO
PEREZ PIZARRO, LEANDRO
PEREZ ROMERO, SHIRLEY BEATRIZ
PRIETO CASTILLO, LEANDRO
RAMOS-ARGUELLES GONZALEZ, ITZIAR SOCORRO
ROBLES GARCIA, MARIA BELEN
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS, DANIEL ANGEL

RUEDA DOMINGO, MARIA TRINIDAD
RUIZ LAPUENTE, M. ANGELES
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARIA BELEN
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, INES
SANCHEZ-MIGALLON NARANJO, ALONSO
SANTIUSTE DE PABLOS, MARIA CARMEN
SARAVIA CAMPELLI, GABRIELA
SORIANO LOPEZ, JESUS
VAAMONDE MARTIN, RICARDO JOSE
VALCARCEL DE LAIGLESIA, MARIA ANGEL
VALDIVIA GUIJARRO, MANUEL
VASCO MOGORRON, MARIA ADELA
VAZQUEZ MOLINERO, ANTONIO
YEPES GARCIA, PEDRO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      58,872
     139,160
      35,655
      56,879
     125,193
      43,817
      59,316
      59,000
      96,662
      67,791
      80,905
      76,266
      96,804
      41,998
       3,000
     102,822
      72,524
     143,045
      47,650
      21,361
     117,512
      64,263
      15,000
     114,152
      66,500
     104,909

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       3,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
      18,500
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       7,500

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      58,250
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      11,600
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      40,319
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      58,000
       0,000
      45,000
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NO
NO
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NO
NO
SI
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